
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-39 - CL -
14:07:07.592 1 1:40.429 84.956 38 103 19

14:08:45.157 2 1:37.565 87.449 46 107 19

14:10:25.538 3 1:40.381 84.996 40 104 19

14:12:04.918 4 1:39.380 85.852 40 103 19

14:13:43.464 5 1:38.546 86.579 31 101 19

14:15:16.549 6 1:33.085 91.658 36 101 19

L3-08 - JOHN CHEN -
14:04:51.167 1 1:35.247 89.578 71 114 19

14:06:27.971 2 1:36.804 88.137 69 113 19

14:10:16.096 3 3:48.125 37.401 75 114 19

14:11:50.395 4 1:34.299 90.478 70 112 19

L0-01 - THE STIG -
14:04:50.363 1 1:38.411 86.698 15 84 19

14:06:26.258 2 1:35.895 88.972 23 88 19

14:08:03.399 3 1:37.141 87.831 23 90 19

14:09:44.600 4 1:41.201 84.307 19 88 19

14:11:27.314 5 1:42.714 83.066 18 87 19

14:13:06.057 6 1:38.743 86.406 27 87 19

14:14:45.532 7 1:39.475 85.770 22 90 19

14:16:22.133 8 1:36.601 88.322 21 88 19

14:18:00.296 9 1:38.163 86.917 27 88 19

L3-10 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:04:50.356 1 1:37.854 87.191 76 115 19

14:06:26.612 2 1:36.256 88.639 76 115 19

14:08:03.650 3 1:37.038 87.924 74 111 19

14:09:42.663 4 1:39.013 86.171 62 112 19

L3-30 - BRUCE YOUNG -
14:05:38.997 1 1:41.575 83.997 70 113 19

14:07:19.773 2 1:40.776 84.663 72 110 19

14:09:00.884 3 1:41.111 84.383 67 112 19

14:10:37.771 4 1:36.887 88.061 71 111 19

14:12:19.815 5 1:42.044 83.611 73 113 19

14:13:56.861 6 1:37.046 87.917 67 107 19

14:15:34.568 7 1:37.707 87.322 77 108 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:05:44.918 1 1:40.750 84.685 49 79 19

14:07:30.238 2 1:45.320 81.010 33 83 19

14:09:15.246 3 1:45.008 81.251 49 82 19

14:10:57.857 4 1:42.611 83.149 44 83 19

14:12:35.071 5 1:37.214 87.765 51 78 19

14:14:14.909 6 1:39.838 85.458 47 81 19

L3-41 - NICK CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
14:07:07.493 1 1:40.473 84.918 49 110 19

14:08:45.062 2 1:37.569 87.446 55 113 19

14:10:25.488 3 1:40.426 84.958 61 114 19

14:12:04.692 4 1:39.204 86.005 45 112 19

14:13:43.538 5 1:38.846 86.316 67 112 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
14:04:50.565 1 1:39.277 85.941 88 116 19

14:06:31.289 2 1:40.724 84.707 86 115 19

14:08:11.719 3 1:40.430 84.955 79 117 19

14:09:51.197 4 1:39.478 85.768 85 119 19

14:11:29.643 5 1:38.446 86.667 84 116 19

14:13:09.308 6 1:39.665 85.607 88 119 19

14:14:47.988 7 1:38.680 86.461 85 116 19

14:16:27.011 8 1:39.023 86.162 87 116 19

L3-57 - BPC 174 -
14:05:01.341 1 1:38.744 86.405 89 120 19

14:06:41.584 2 1:40.243 85.113 88 120 19

14:08:20.819 3 1:39.235 85.978 86 122 19

14:10:02.613 4 1:41.794 83.816 93 121 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -



14:05:22.791 1 1:42.642 83.124 44 101 19

14:07:03.361 2 1:40.570 84.836 51 103 19

14:08:43.351 3 1:39.990 85.329 52 103 19

14:10:22.190 4 1:38.839 86.322 47 102 19

14:12:04.340 5 1:42.150 83.524 50 102 19

14:13:43.270 6 1:38.930 86.243 43 100 19

14:15:22.608 7 1:39.338 85.889 47 103 19

14:17:02.419 8 1:39.811 85.482 49 105 19

L3-27 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
14:05:15.234 1 1:39.139 86.061 74 102 19

14:06:55.803 2 1:40.569 84.837 80 108 19

14:08:38.600 3 1:42.797 82.999 80 105 19

14:10:18.974 4 1:40.374 85.002 77 108 19

14:11:59.536 5 1:40.562 84.843 69 102 19

14:13:39.846 6 1:40.310 85.056 75 107 19

L3-17 - RORY HART -
14:05:37.143 1 1:40.609 84.804 49 101 19

14:07:16.651 2 1:39.508 85.742 46 102 19

14:08:56.230 3 1:39.579 85.681 54 102 19

L3-45 - MEHMET AYHAN -
14:07:58.220 1 1:53.810 74.967 25 85 19

14:09:42.670 2 1:44.450 81.685 35 86 19

14:11:24.774 3 1:42.104 83.562 47 101 19

14:13:05.991 4 1:41.217 84.294 67 116 19

14:14:45.583 5 1:39.592 85.670 20 73 19

14:16:26.234 6 1:40.651 84.768 16 73 19

14:18:06.678 7 1:40.444 84.943 18 72 19

L3-34 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
14:06:11.652 1 1:44.612 81.559 75 112 19

14:07:59.528 2 1:47.876 79.091 76 112 19

14:09:44.145 3 1:44.617 81.555 78 113 19

14:11:27.426 4 1:43.281 82.610 77 112 19

14:13:07.596 5 1:40.170 85.175 79 113 19

L3-33 - GREG SHEPARD -
14:05:41.169 1 1:44.071 81.982 42 84 19

14:07:26.950 2 1:45.781 80.657 22 75 19

14:09:12.588 3 1:45.638 80.766 26 70 19

14:10:53.144 4 1:40.556 84.848 47 83 19

14:12:34.204 5 1:41.060 84.425 20 67 19

14:14:14.571 6 1:40.367 85.008 39 81 19

L3-52 - DOWNEY DOWNEY -
14:05:18.591 1 1:41.538 84.028 93 113 19

14:07:00.534 2 1:41.943 83.694 90 115 19

14:08:41.096 3 1:40.562 84.843 87 114 19

14:10:22.047 4 1:40.951 84.516 89 116 19

14:12:04.793 5 1:42.746 83.040 64 112 19

L3-25 - BRIAN BUKALA -
14:05:26.444 1 1:44.031 82.014 71 105 19

14:07:11.442 2 1:44.998 81.259 70 107 19

14:08:52.928 3 1:41.486 84.071 67 105 19

14:10:36.479 4 1:43.551 82.394 67 105 19

14:12:21.726 5 1:45.247 81.066 68 103 19

L3-51 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
14:05:33.182 1 1:45.822 80.626 8 53 19

14:07:15.746 2 1:42.564 83.187 7 50 19

14:09:01.571 3 1:45.825 80.624 2 36 19

14:10:45.740 4 1:44.169 81.905 6 45 19

14:14:11.700 5 3:25.960 41.426 5 41 19

14:15:56.821 6 1:45.121 81.164 7 55 19

14:17:43.311 7 1:46.490 80.120 4 41 19

L3-18 - YURI ZISERSON -
14:07:26.625 1 1:50.932 76.912 46 101 19

14:09:12.617 2 1:45.992 80.497 50 101 19

14:10:57.883 3 1:45.266 81.052 7 70 19

14:12:42.141 4 1:44.258 81.835 12 54 19

14:14:25.655 5 1:43.514 82.424 30 92 19

14:16:10.103 6 1:44.448 81.687 49 94 19

14:17:54.207 7 1:44.104 81.957 37 95 19

L3-21 - JEFF SOLBERG -



14:05:43.462 1 1:46.050 80.453 67 115 19

14:07:30.467 2 1:47.005 79.735 81 115 19

14:09:16.895 3 1:46.428 80.167 71 114 19

14:11:02.999 4 1:46.104 80.412 77 113 19

14:12:50.377 5 1:47.378 79.458 76 113 19

14:14:34.055 6 1:43.678 82.293 78 112 19

14:16:18.527 7 1:44.472 81.668 78 112 19

14:18:03.607 8 1:45.080 81.195 75 115 19

L1-06 - ROB MORTON -
14:07:07.856 1 1:44.842 81.380 76 106 19

14:08:51.721 2 1:43.865 82.145 77 102 19

14:10:36.301 3 1:44.580 81.583 77 107 19

14:12:21.935 4 1:45.634 80.769 68 107 19

14:14:09.614 5 1:47.679 79.236 76 106 19

14:15:56.113 6 1:46.499 80.113 76 107 19

14:17:43.950 7 1:47.837 79.119 77 108 19

L3-23 - JACK JOAQUIN -
14:06:07.718 1 1:44.211 81.872 59 114 19

14:07:54.577 2 1:46.859 79.844 33 111 19

14:12:03.737 3 4:09.160 34.243 61 111 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
14:05:43.417 1 1:45.319 81.011 56 98 19

14:07:28.755 2 1:45.338 80.996 84 102 19

14:09:16.007 3 1:47.252 79.551 64 101 19

14:13:35.068 4 4:19.061 32.934 71 103 19

14:15:22.325 5 1:47.257 79.547 72 100 19

14:17:08.818 6 1:46.493 80.118 69 100 19

L3-36 - MARCO AGUIRRE -
14:06:03.030 1 1:50.475 77.230 83 115 19

14:07:54.580 2 1:51.550 76.486 73 113 19

14:09:40.097 3 1:45.517 80.859 86 115 19

14:11:27.700 4 1:47.603 79.291 86 113 19

14:13:13.208 5 1:45.508 80.866 93 114 19

L3-28 - ANTHONY SEGUIN -
14:06:32.237 1 1:49.758 77.735 77 104 19

14:08:21.235 2 1:48.998 78.277 73 102 19

14:10:09.132 3 1:47.897 79.075 76 104 19

14:11:56.335 4 1:47.203 79.587 79 103 19

14:13:43.297 5 1:46.962 79.767 57 102 19

14:15:30.704 6 1:47.407 79.436 74 104 19

14:17:17.081 7 1:46.377 80.205 78 101 19

L3-46 - PATRICK WINDOM -
14:07:14.311 1 1:50.426 77.264 18 76 19

14:09:01.134 2 1:46.823 79.870 57 103 19

L3-24 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
14:07:56.704 1 1:53.898 74.909 65 111 19

14:09:45.059 2 1:48.355 78.741 66 113 19

14:11:32.032 3 1:46.973 79.758 73 112 19

14:13:19.690 4 1:47.658 79.251 72 112 19

L3-49 - SUPER SIX -
14:05:36.945 1 1:47.498 79.369 81 113 19

14:07:26.661 2 1:49.716 77.764 84 115 19

14:09:15.548 3 1:48.887 78.356 87 115 19

14:11:02.583 4 1:47.035 79.712 81 112 19

14:12:51.700 5 1:49.117 78.191 91 114 19

L3-22 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:07:59.815 1 1:51.785 76.325 48 90 19

14:09:47.043 2 1:47.228 79.569 55 100 19

14:11:34.532 3 1:47.489 79.376 58 98 19

L3-26 - JONATHAN TSANG -
14:08:13.375 1 1:56.016 73.542 69 96 19

14:10:08.474 2 1:55.099 74.127 58 94 19

Fastrack Riders
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